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Sunday   6:00 pm Lanes 11 - 24Tenpins & More
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 03851
President: Josh Burnett jzburnett02@yahoo.com

Vice President: Reggie Card cardreggie@gmail.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Dusti Griffin dustigriffin@yahoo.com

Lane Assignments
11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18

Wk06  06/23  12- 20  14- 22  23- 15  18- 26  19- 27  21-  1  24-  4
Wk07  06/30  16- 18  17- 19  21- 20  22- 24  25- 23  28- 26  27-  2
Wk08  07/07  19- 13  16- 21  24- 17  25- 20  22- 28   2- 23  26-  3

17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24
Wk06  06/23  25-  6  28-  8  10-  2  11-  3  13-  5   7- 16   9- 17
Wk07  06/30   1-  3   5-  4   7-  6   9-  8  12- 10  14- 11  13- 15
Wk08  07/07  27-  5   7-  1   9-  4   6- 12   8- 14  15- 10  18- 11

Important Messages

Please make sure your fees are up to date.  If you are two weeks
behind, your points will be forfeited unless prior arrangments have
been made with the front desk.  But please send me an email to let me
know as well (dustigriffin@yahoo.com).

Also remember that you have two weeks to pre/post bowl your make up
games for a total of 4 times.

Please put a total for your 4 scores on your paperwork each week. Thank
you!

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 14 15 Team Bob 18 2 199 3989 300 927
2 17 25 Team Aileen 17 3 202 4044 254 949
3 15 19 Team Kyle 16 4 188 3769 248 815
4 11 12 Team Lane 14 6 182 3647 234 799
5 24 16 Team Tom 14 6 176 3522 245 821
6 17 24 Team Joseph 13 7 167 3345 231 757
7 22 5 Team Justin L 12½ 7½ 166 2658 210 720
8 21 13 Team Trent 12 8 174 3488 223 746
9 22 3 Team Marc 12 8 156 3124 213 701

10 23 9 Team Steve 11 9 179 3585 232 764
11 21 11 Team Aaron 11 9 176 3527 251 738
12 13 18 Team Greg 11 9 165 3300 214 732
13 14 26 Team Tim 10 10 175 3504 228 807
14 16 1 Team Peter 9 11 169 3384 221 745
15 11 14 Team Shane 9 11 167 3357 223 754
16 23 7 Team Joe 9 11 170 2724 214 739
17 20 2 Team Jeff 9 11 173 2077 199 723
18 19 10 Team Chris 8½ 11½ 170 3403 233 738
19 24 17 Team Monica 8 12 154 3099 191 649
20 12 22 Team Reggie 7 13 181 1455 213 761
21 18 4 Team Martin 6 14 174 3492 214 728
22 18 6 Team John 6 14 135 2703 180 591
23 15 21 Team Kristin 5 15 140 2803 190 628
24 12 20 Team Gerry 5 15 165 2652 203 705
25 13 23 Team Donald 5 15 162 2604 190 662
26 20 8 Team Justin P 3 17 141 2829 172 609
27 16 27 Team Demost 3 17 126 1520 160 548
28 19 28 Team BYE 0 20 165 0 0 0
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
11-12 Team Reggie 201 188 213 159 761 3 <---> Team Steve 164 171 153 171 659 1
11-12 Team Lane 169 225 188 171 753 4 <---> Team Donald 148 181 177 145 651 0
13-14 Team Shane 174 185 201 194 754 1 <---> Team Tim 158 221 225 203 807 3
13-14 Team Demost 135 124 101 126 486 0 <---> Team Bob 171 192 259 225 847 4
15-16 Team Peter 192 152 131 169 644 3 <---> Team Greg 125 115 182 157 579 1
15-16 Team Kyle 190 204 209 212 815 4 <---> Team Martin 167 153 174 158 652 0
17-18 Team Kristin 122 124 109 115 470 1 <---> Team John 107 152 159 127 545 3
17-18 Team Justin P 124 171 135 132 562 0 <---> Team Joseph 184 178 224 160 746 4
19-20 Team Aileen 198 196 179 169 742 2 <---> Team Chris 180 199 164 195 738 2
19-20 Team Aaron 189 192 134 191 706 3 <---> Team BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
21-22 Team Jeff 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team Trent 166 158 169 159 652 1
21-22 Team Marc 182 191 134 126 633 2 <---> Team Tom 160 158 158 149 625 2
23-24 Team Monica 154 168 180 147 649 4 <---> Team Justin L 0 0 0 0 0 0
23-24 Team Joe 184 207 158 190 739 3 <---> Team Gerry 146 191 179 146 662 1

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

259 Team Bob 847 Team Bob
225 Team Lane 815 Team Kyle
225 Team Tim 807 Team Tim

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 259 Bob Eberle 847 Bob Eberle

225 Tim Baribeau 815 Kyle Pearce
225 Lane Grado 807 Tim Baribeau

Women 198 Aileen Linares 742 Aileen Linares
180 Monica Redman 649 Monica Redman
124 Kristin Bell 470 Kristin Bell

Boys 201 Shane Muller 754 Shane Muller
181 Donald Gallegos 651 Donald Gallegos

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - Team Peter  Lane 16
14 Peter Silva 3384 20 169

2 - Team Jeff  Lane 20
40 Jeff Chauveau 2077 12 173

3 - Team Marc  Lane 22
37 Marc A. Lucero 3124 20 156

4 - Team Martin  Lane 18
7 Martin C. Neal 3492 20 174

5 - Team Justin L  Lane 22
4 Justin Lucero 2658 16 166

6 - Team John  Lane 18
5 John Kay 2703 20 135

7 - Team Joe  Lane 23
12 Joe Chacon 2724 16 170

8 - Team Justin P  Lane 20
20 Justin Prieto 2829 20 141

9 - Team Steve  Lane 23
26 Steve Shultz 3585 20 179

10 - Team Chris  Lane 19
16 Chris Sanders 3403 20 170

11 - Team Aaron  Lane 21
6 Aaron M. Griego Sr 3527 20 176

12 - Team Lane  Lane 11
23 Lane Grado 3647 20 182

13 - Team Trent  Lane 21
17 Trent W. Irwin 3488 20 174

14 - Team Shane  Lane 11
10 Shane Muller 3357 20 167

15 - Team Bob  Lane 14
29 Bob Eberle 3989 20 199

16 - Team Tom  Lane 24
22 Tom Thornhill 3522 20 176

17 - Team Monica  Lane 24
31 Monica A. Redman 3099 20 154

18 - Team Greg  Lane 13
21 Greg Allen 3300 20 165

19 - Team Kyle  Lane 15
43 Kyle A. Pearce 3769 20 188

20 - Team Gerry  Lane 12
30 Gerry Smith 2652 16 165

21 - Team Kristin  Lane 15
32 Kristin Bell 2803 20 140

22 - Team Reggie  Lane 12
2 Reggie Card 1455 8 181
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

23 - Team Donald  Lane 13
46 Donald Gallegos 2604 16 162

24 - Team Joseph  Lane 17
33 Joseph LaPointe 3345 20 167

25 - Team Aileen  Lane 17
34 Aileen Linares 4044 20 202

26 - Team Tim  Lane 14
3 Tim Baribeau 3504 20 175

27 - Team Demost  Lane 16
44 Demost Quintana 1520 12 126

28 - Team BYE  Lane 19
41 VACANT 0 0 165

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

300 Team Bob 949 Team Aileen
254 Team Aileen 927 Team Bob
251 Team Aaron 821 Team Tom

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Bob Eberle 927 Bob Eberle

251 Aaron Griego Sr 821 Tom Thornhill
248 Kyle Pearce 815 Kyle Pearce

Women 254 Aileen Linares 949 Aileen Linares
191 Monica Redman 649 Monica Redman
190 Kristin Bell 628 Kristin Bell

Boys 223 Shane Muller 754 Shane Muller
190 Donald Gallegos 662 Donald Gallegos

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Individual High Averages
202.20 Aileen Linares 199.45 Bob Eberle 188.45 Kyle Pearce
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